Triatlon Senohraby - Celkové, 01.09.2019

# Jméno
1 Filler Martin (2014)
2 Vitkova Jalie (2014)
3 Schusova Eliska (2014)
4 Pavli¢ek Vojtéch (2014)
5 Ulrichova Maja (2014)
6 Podesva Alex (2014)
7 Skvajnova Barbora (2014)
8 FiSer Tobias (2014)
9 Riegerova Anezka (2014)
10 Zahradkova Ema (2015)
11 Chmatalova Klara (2014)
12 Ulrich Adam (2016)
13 Kotou¢ Albert (2016)
14 Riegerova Johanka (2014)
DNS Pancifova Viktorie (2015)

Generovano dne 07.03.2026 05:08

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Zavodni inkubator

Revnice

Dukla Praha

BB Racing
BB Racing

Vlkovec
TJ Sokol Senohraby
RORACE team Pysely

Vlkovec
TJ Sokol Senohraby

Cas

00:01:38,00
00:01:45,00
00:01:51,00
00:02:00,00
00:02:01,00
00:02:05,00
00:02:07,00
00:02:09,00
00:02:23,00
00:02:25,00
00:02:28,00
00:02:36,00
00:02:40,00
00:03:28,00



